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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: FAIRFIELD/PARKS

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 8 JAKO J. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred12 Quota 6484

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A KHOSHABA A. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
YOUSIF S. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
TRAN H. 0 28512851
DALEY R. 0 156156

B OLIVERI F. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
ROHAN A. 0 40974097
CAMPOLONGO F. 0 6060
KOUCHOO R. 0 2222
BRIKHA E. 0 3434

C GIGLIO J. 0 24622462
MAMONE D. 0 2424
ZAPPIA T. 0 3333
RAO B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D CITTON G. 8 619611
BAKOS S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BARTLET G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
JAKO J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED12

E CASHMAN B. 0 25492549
LANGLANDS L. 1 2120
CASHMAN A. 0 1515
STRANGIO M. 0 1919
Exhausted  . 3   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

12

32419

3

2

0

0

19452

1296212965


